Box IPCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
ARK-4180
Fanless, rugged, compact embedded box IPC
Built-in Celeron® 1.0 GHz (512 KB L2 Cache)/600 MHz CPU
Two serial ports and six USB 2.0 ports
VGA, LAN, Audio, LPT and KB/MS ports

1700005456 Cable DSUB15 (F) to 4*USB 20 cm for ARK-4180
1 x Driver/Utility CD/manual
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-4180Y-1S0A1E Intel Celeron M ULV 1 GHz Rugged embedded box IPC
ARK-4180Y-AS0A1E ARK-4180Y-1S0A1E with 512 MB memory, 1 GB CF,
Windows XP Embedded
ARK-4180Y-1M0A1E Intel Celeron M ULV 600 MHz Rugged embedded box
IPC
ARK-4180Y-AM0A1E ARK-4180Y-1M0A1E with 512 MB memory, 1 GB CF,
Windows XP Embedded
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1757001117 Adapter 5 V/10 A, 12 V/5 A 110 W, 100 ~ 240 V
1757001817 Adapter 5 V/7 A, 12 V/3 A 65 W for ARK-4153/4180
1702002600 Power cord (USA)
1702002605 Power cord (Europe)
1702031801 Power cord (UK)
1700000596 Power cord (China)
1960025333N00N  VESA mounting for ARK-1000, 3000, 4000
ARK-4100-00A1E ARK-4100 2nd stacking kit
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM, and CTOS service)
Part Number Description
2070001573 XPE FP2007 P4 & PM-A (to 915) V3.0 ENG
2070001580 CE60 Pro P-M (852/855) 2Com V1.0 ENG